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Data Sheet
Reference No.:42976

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Turning and Milling Center

Brand: GILDEMEISTER

Model: CTX GAMMA 1250

YoM, approx.: 2009 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
number of c-axes:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
turning diameter (max):
worpiece length max.:

main spindle
spindle revolutions (max):
spindle bore diameter:

tailstock
distance betw. centers (max):
taper: MK 6

Tool magazine
number of positions:

Electrical specifications
mains power supply:
mains voltage:

mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
tailstock: yes

chip conveyor: yes

coolant unit: yes

band filtration unit: yes
European CE standards: yes

CNC controls SIEMENS 840 D SL

-

800 mm
500 mm
1300 mm

2500 /min
110 mm

1300 mm

12

110 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

5720 mm

2610 mm

2530 mm
14000 kg

Additional Information:
Machine in good condition

Operating hours 58" 000h

Spindle hours 24 000h

Equipment stronger motor variant (52kW)
lot" s of tool holder VDI50
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